

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11779/2023

Ram Kishor Meena S/o Shri Birdha @ Virduram Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. S.N. Kumawat Mr. Hanuman Choudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

06/09/2023

Heard counsel for the petitioner.

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable on 30.10.2023.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Upendra Pratap Singh /321