

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11779/2023

Ram Kishor Meena S/o Shri Birdha @ Virduram Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. S.N. Kumawat.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

31/10/2023

Four weeks' time is allowed to file P.F. & Notices.

List on 06.12.2023.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J