

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11779/2023

Ram Kishor Meena S/o Shri Birdha @ Virduram Meena
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. S.N. Kumawat
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

06/12/2023

Delay in filing the P.F. and notice stands condoned.

Office is directed to issue notice by making the rule returnable on 14.03.2024.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J